
               

n Rail Training Tank Cars

n Tank Trucks

n Emergency Response Equipment

n Many more exhibits...

n And It’s Free

Be a part of the TRANSCAER® Whistle-Stop Tour!  The Tour 

is designed to increase community understanding of the 

importance of emergency planning, and to provide local 

emergency response groups an opportunity to receive some 

hands-on training and talk about additional training needs.  

Demonstrations and presentations will be focused on rail, 

truck, and chemical specific information.

The tour offers a wonderful opportunity to help emergency 

responders to dialogue about transportation related topics. 

These discussions include topics such as Tank Car recogni-

tion and Managing a Hazardous Material Incident.  All are 

invited to take part in this event.

&Displays
Demonstrations

www.transcaer.com

2006TRANSCAER
WHISTLE-STOP TOUR

September 18 – 22, 2006

Is your community prepared for a transportation 
hazardous materials incident?
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For More Information contact – WWW.TRANSCAER.COM

Location Contact Phone E-mail Railroad Phone E-mail

Baltimore, MD Bill Spencer-Strong 443-829-8116 wspencer-strong@co.ba.md.us Bill Oertly 540-981-5965 wjoertly@nscorp.com

Harrisburg, PA Chris Fisher 717-558-6800 cfisher@dauphinc.org John Casey 717-541-2148 jwcasey@nscorp.com

Pittsburgh, PA Robert McCaughan
Robert Full

412-622-6930
412-473-2550

Robert.mccaughan@city.pittsburgh.pa.us
RFull@county.allegheny.pa.us

Paul Zottola
Bob Karwoski

412-893-7242
412-893-7166

pzottol@nscorp.com
robert.karwoski@nscorp.com

Columbus, OH Donna Monell 614-794-0213 D_monell@wowway.com Tom Davis 574-296-2215 tom.davis@nscorp.com

Cincinnati, OH Duane Herth 513-263-8064 Duane.herth@cincinnati-oh.gov Joe Oliver 865-521-1594 jeoliver@nscorp.com

September 18, 2006
Baltimore, MD
Norfolk Southern Rail Yard
North Point Blvd. & Rolling Mill Road
9 am to 3 pm

September 19, 2006
Harrisburg, pa
Norfolk Southern Rail Yard
McClay Street between 7th and Cameron
9 am to 3 pm

September 20, 2006
Pittsburgh, pa
Norfolk Southern Rail Yard
2700 Preble Ave.
9 am to 3 pm

September 21, 2006
columbus, oh
Norfolk Southern Bulkmatic Terminal
1875 Frebis Ave.
9 am to 3 pm

September 22, 2006
cincinnati, oh
Norfolk Southern Rail Yard
735 Laidlaw Ave.
9 am to 3 pm
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